o B~ W N R

CONTENTS

Introduction

Preface

The Adventures of Tom Bombadii
Bombadii Goes Boating

Errantry

Princess Mee

The Man in the Moon Stayed Up
Too Late

The Man in the Moon Came Down
Too Soon

7 The Stone Troll

Perry-the-Winkle

9 The Mewlips

10
11
12

13

Oliphaunt

Fastitocalon
Cat

Shadow-Bride

29
35
44
55
61

65

69
75
78
85
88
90
93

96



THE ADVENTURES OF TOM BOMBADIL

14 The Hoard
15 The Sea-Bell
16 The Last Ship

Commentary
Gallery
Appendix
L Tom Bombadii:A Prose Fragment
II. Once upon a Time
and An Evening in Tavrobel
Bibliography

98
103
109

115
271

277

280
287



